


International Workshop on ete— collisions from Phi to Psi / Programme

Friday, 16 October 2009

International Workshop on e+e- collisions from Phi to Psi

Friday, 16 October 2009

Machine and detectors (16:30 - 18:30)

time [id] title

16:30

16:50

17:10

17:30

17:50

18:10

[74]
[75]
[76]
[78]
[77]

[86]

Beam energy calibration system at BEPCII

Machines and Detectors at BINP, Novosibirsk
SuperBelle experiment

Novosibirsk tau-charm factory project with crab waist
KLOEZ status

Closing remarks

Page 1

presenter
Dr MO, Xiaohu
Prof. TIKHONOV, Yu
Dr PAKHLOV, Pasha
Dr LEVICHEV, E.
Dr VENANZONI, Graziano

Prof. YUAN, Changzheng



