International Workshop on e+e- collisions from Phi to Psi

Friday, 16 October 2009

Machine and detectors (16:30 - 18:30)

time	[id] title	presenter
16:30	[74] Beam energy calibration system at BEPCII	Dr MO, Xiaohu
16:50	[75] Machines and Detectors at BINP, Novosibirsk	Prof. TIKHONOV, Yu
17:10	[76] SuperBelle experiment	Dr PAKHLOV, Pasha
17:30	[78] Novosibirsk tau-charm factory project with crab waist	Dr LEVICHEV, E.
17:50	[77] KLOE2 status	Dr VENANZONI, Graziano
18:10	[86] Closing remarks	Prof. YUAN, Changzheng